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01/13 01/21/2013 1667 ACCURATE PAVING PATCH ON N OTTAWA 340.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE PROPANE 16.99
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE FUSE DUAL ELEMENT 25.16
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE CONN. LOCKING 19.79
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE GUTTER SEAL, BLASTER LUBRICANT 20.21
01/13 ° 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE BATTERY, DUSTER REFILLS, SWEEPER 29.66
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE BULBS 129.38
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE FASTENER RECLOSE CLEAR 3.41
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE SHOP TOWELS 8.62
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE 2" LOCK, KEY CUT 2185
0113 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE CLEANING SUPPLIES 40.87
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE GREAT STUFF BE GAP 2002 18.87
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE SWIVEL SINGLE PULLEY 9.71
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE CLEANER 10.76
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE TAPE LABEL REFILL 13.48
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE ICE MELT 15.28
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE MARINE STA-BIL 9.89
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE UTILITY HEATER 31.49
0113 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE CREDIT MEMO 12.51-
0113 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE SCREWS, MAILBOX 23.19
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE WASHERS, SCREWS, FASTENERS 11.95
01/13  01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE POWER MTR USG MONTOR, TIES, TAPE, BULB 61.14
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE KNIFE, NAILS, TAPE RULE, PADLOCK 63.68
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE PUSHBROOM, DEGREASER 79.16
0113 01/21/2013 1668  ACE HARDWARE FASTENER RECLOSE BLACK 6.82
01/13  01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE PAINT SUPPLIES 9.30
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE FLAG MARKER, BRASS HOSE 25.19
0113  01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE TIRE GAUGE, HANDLE 8.53
0113 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE CLOGBUSTER 93.55
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE HARDWARE 18.79
0113 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE BAR HOLDER 9.98
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE HANDLE PICK, TAPCON, CASTER PLATE 41.21
01/13 01/21/2013 1668 ACE HARDWARE BAR FLAT 14.39
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01713 01/21/2013 1669 ALBERT, NICHOLAS REIMBURSEMENT CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 70.20
01713 01/21/2013 1670 ALLIANCES COUNSELING SERVICES = EMPLOYMENT EVALUATION - GITTLESON 5§50.00
0113 01/21/2013 1671 ALL-SAFE OF DIXON POSTAGE & SAMPLE BOTTLES 49.37
0113 01/21/2013 1672 ASTRO VEN DISTRIBUTORS INC TOWELS/TOILET TISSUES 207.02
01713  01/21/2013 1673 AUCA SUPPLIES 27.50
01713 01/21/2013 1673 AUCA RAGS, MOPS, RUGS @ PSB 76.08
01713 01/21/2013 1673 AUCA SHOP TOWELS 53.63
01713  01/21/2013 1673 AUCA CITY HALL MATS 54.02
01/13  01/21/2013 1674 BLACKHAWK FIREFIGHTERS ASSOC REGISTRATIONS FOR TRAINING 550.00
01713 01/21/2013 1675 BLACKHAWK WATERWAYS CONTRIBUTION 2,500.00
0113  01/21/2013 1676 BLUE LINE LEARNING GROUP INC BLOODBORNE PATHOGENS/HAZARDOUS MATERIALS 600.00
01/13  01/21/2013 1677 BOB DIXON SERVICE CENTER 94 INTERNATIONAL 1,174.49
0113  01/21/2013 1678 BONNELL INDUSTRIES INC LED HEADLIGHTS AND CABLES 508.00
0113 01/21/2013 1679 BURHART L.P. GAS PROPANE 413.69
0113 01/21/2013 1680 C & N SUPPLY SHIPPING COST 28.34
01713 01/21/2013 1680 C & N SUPPLY SHIPPING COST 13.84
01713  01/21/2013 1681 CENTRAL NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 495.00
01/13  01/21/2013 1682 CENTURYLINK WELCOME CENTER- #304076323 162.14
0113  01/21/2013 1682 CENTURYLINK STREET- #304007423 110.68
01/43 01/21/2013 1682 CENTURYLINK CEMETERY- #304007798 65.86
0113  01/21/2013 1682 CENTURYLINK PD PORTION @ PSB-#304074498 1,284.76
01/13  01/21/2013 1682 CENTURYLINK TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE SHOP- #304036429 92.11
01713  01/21/2013 1683 CHUCK COMPRESSORS INC. AIR QUALITY TEST 220.00
0113 01/21/2013 1684 CIVIC SYSTEMS LLC ADDITIONAL LICENSE 2,000.00
01713 01/21/2013 1685 CLIFTON LARSON ALLEN LLP COMPUTER SERVIES 175.00
01713 01/21/2013 1686 COM ED STREET LIGHTS #2483157037 1,641.58
01713  01/21/2013 1686 COM ED TAYLOR CT #7353003010 127.05
01/13  01/21/2013 1686 COM ED TILTON PARK #4203053065 45.35
01713  01/21/2013 1686 COM ED LOWELL PARK #2565044039 379.58
0113  01/21/2013 1686 COMED LIFT STATION #4371148028 112.37
01/13  01/21/2013 1686 COM ED 706 E FELLOWS #6009078046 35.28
0113  01/21/2013 1686 COMED LIBERTY CT #2250129001 51.35
01/13  01/21/2013 1686 COM ED 1650 FRANKLIN GROVE #7296013009 37.07
0113  01/21/2013 1686 COM ED 114 S OTTAWA #2321050008 29.72
01/13  01/21/2013 1686 COM ED LINCOLN STATUE DR #2237492001 14.82
0113 01/21/2013 1686 COM ED 1650 FRANKLIN GROVE #0642012002 832.13
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01113  01/21/2013 1686 COMED 1670 BRANDYWINE #0528062062 72.32
01/13 01/21/2013 1686 COMED PAVILLION #0404033003 . 331.17
0113 01/21/2013 1686 COMED LINCOLN STATUE DR #0603133071 5.57
01/13 01/21/2013 1686 COMED 416 S DEMENT #2071436007 89.36
0113 01/21/2013 1686 COM ED BLOODY GULCH RD #0603068113 35.40
0113 01/21/2013 1687 COMCAST CABLE #8771103010060020 INTERNET FOR FD 116.90
0113 01/21/2013 1687 COMCAST CABLE INTERNET SERVICE #8771103010060236 111.90
01/13 01/21/2013 1687 COMCAST CABLE INTERNET SERVICE #871103010060236 111.90
01/13 01/21/2013 1687 COMCAST CABLE PUBLIC WORKS #8771103010032219 172.33
01/13 01/21/2013 1687 COMCAST CABLE TRAFFIC MAINT. #877110301066520 64.95
01/13 01/21/2013 1688 COMMUNICATIONS REVOLVING FUN  #T8889031 COMMUNICATION CHARGES 418.68
01/13 01/21/2013 1689 COMPLETE AUTOWERKS REPAIR SE LOF, WIPER BLADES, NEW BATTERY FOR NISSAN 173.40
01/13 01/21/2013 1689 COMPLETE AUTOWERKS REPAIR SE LOF, REPLACEMENT OF REAR LIGHT FOR EQUINOX 36.69
01/13 01/21/2013 1689 COMPLETE AUTOWERKS REPAIR SE CHARGER REPAIRS 654.15
01/13 01/21/2013 1689 COMPLETE AUTOWERKS REPAIR SE TAHOE REPAIRS 2,402.93
01/13  01/21/2013 1690 CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY 2600 W THIRD #122640005 11,015.19
01713  01/21/2013 1690 CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY METERED STREET LIGHTS #0640388003 1,066.95
01713 01/21/2013 1691 CRYSTAL CORK WINE SHOPPE ENGRAVED GLASSES 125.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1692 CULLIGAN OF DIXON SOFTNER SALT FOR PSB 58.00
0113 01/21/2013 1693 DIXON AREA CHAMBER OF COMMER BOARD LUNCHES 125.00
01713 01/21/2013 1694 DIXON COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC CO. TESTED & CHECKED FOR GROUND SYSTEMS 26425
01/13 01/21/2013 1694 DIXON COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC CO. CHANGE SINGLE PHASE MIXERS TO 3 PHASE 2,140.77
01/13 01/21/2013 1694 DIXON COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC CO. LIGHTBULBS 156.98
01/13 01/21/2013 1695 DIXON MAIN STREET DIXON BANNER 375.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1696 DIXON NAPA AUTO PARTS BATTERY 158.52
0113 01/21/2013 1696 DIXON NAPA AUTO PARTS TOOL BOX 34545
01/13 01/21/2013 1696 DIXON NAPA AUTO PARTS BATTERY 144.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1696 DIXON NAPA AUTO PARTS CONNECTOR 9.49
0113  01/21/2013 1697 DIXON OTTAWA COMMUNICATION IN. PROGAM RADIOS 90.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1697 DIXON OTTAWA COMMUNICATIONIN SERVICE CONTRACT FOR RADIOS 352.50
0113 01/21/2013 1698 DIXON TIRE CENTER GMC TRUCK 386.00
0113  01/21/2013 1698 DIXON TIRE CENTER TIRE REAIR 15.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1699 DIXON WELCOME CENTER SUPER DOLLAR STORE 25.53
01/13  01/21/2013 1699 DIXON WELCOME CENTER PETTY CASH- NAPKINS/PLATES 5.00
0113 01/21/2013 1689 DIXON WELCOME CENTER MOUNT PROSPECT 5.15
0113 01/21/2013 1699 DIXON WELCOME CENTER DIXON PO- PHENIX CITY AL 13.25
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01/13 01/21/2013 1688 DIXON WELCOME CENTER WALMART- OFFICE SUPPLIES 83.24
01/13  01/21/2013 1699 DIXON WELCOME CENTER DIXON GLASS- NEW BACKING 26.48
01/13  01/21/2013 1699 DIXON WELCOME CENTER CHRISTMAS GIFT FOR STAFF PER COLLEEN 75.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1700 DOWNTOWN SPORTS MEMBER COATS 1,010.35
01/13 01/21/2013 1700 DOWNTOWN SPORTS MEMBER COATS 534,97
01/13 01/21/2013 1701 EBAY INC TRANSACTION FEES 188.35
0113 01/21/2013 1702 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS| EXAM GLOVES - 368.65
0113  01/21/2013 1702 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS| BATTERY FOR SUCTION UNIT ON 1H 26 + SUPPLIES 276.74
0113  01/21/2013 1703 EXPERIAN CREDIT CHECK 27.00
01713 01/21/2013 1704 FLOWERS ETC. SYMPATHY ARRANGEMENT 77.95
0113 01/21/2013 1704 FLOWERS ETC. BOB BRANSON ARRANGEMENT 135.95
01713 01/21/2013 1705 FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC. BILLS 905.36
0113 01/21/2013 1705 FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC. SHUT OFF NOTICES 253.66
0113 01/21/2013 1706 GE CAPITAL LEASE PAYMENT FOR A7346 PRINTER 101.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1707 HEMMER, MICHELLE UNIFORM ALTERATIONS 31.00
0113 01/21/2013 1708 HUFFMAN'S CAR WASH VEHICLE WASH 18.00
0113 01/21/2013 1708 HUFFMAN'S CAR WASH VEHICLE WASH 84.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1709 HUMPHREY, ROGER 188 BILLBOARD RENTAL 1,000.00
0113 01/21/2013 1710 IDEOA IDEOA REGISTRATION-GARZA AND OROS 480.00
01713 01/21/2013 1711 ILLINOIS FIRE CHIEF'S ASSOCIATION  ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES 325.00
01713 01/21/2013 1712 ILLINOIS FIRE STORE MIC KEEPER FOR PORTABLES 115.72
01/13  01/21/2013 1713 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES ADULT MTLS 638.79
0113 01/21/2013 1713 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES CHILDRENS BOOKS 147.36
01/13  01/21/2013 1714 INTERLIGHT 200 W 6.6A 60.75
01713 01/21/2013 1715 INTERNATIONAL LEAGUE OF CITIES MEMBERSHIP 750.00
01/13 01/24/2013 1716 J.P. COOKE CO STAMPERS 135.93
01713 01/21/2013 1717 JERRELLS, LEONARD L KEYS FOR STORAGE ROOM 2250
0113 01/21/2013 1718 JIFFY LUBE OIL CHANGE 27.99
01/13 01/21/2013 1718 JIFFY LUBE OIL CHANGE 65.58
01/13 01/21/2013 1718 JIFFY LUBE OIL CHANGE 27.99
01713 01/21/2013 1719 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL SERVICE REPAIRS 1,396.40
0113 01/21/2013 1720 KELLY P. REYNOLDS & ASSOCIATES RENEWAL CODE CONSULTATION , 140.00
01713  01/21/2013 1721 KEN NELSON AUTO PLAZA DURANGO LOF AND NEW AIR FILTER 73.21
01713 01/21/2013 1722 KITZMAN'S LTD. PONDEROSA PINE BOARD 9.58
0113 01/21/2013 1722 KITZMAN'S LTD. MATERIALS FOR OUTDOOR RANGE 83.63
0113 01/21/2013 1723 KSB HOSPITAL PHYSICAL 23224
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0113 01/21/2013 1723 KSB HOSPITAL FLU VACCINE 105.00
0113  01/21/2013 1723 KSB HOSPITAL PHYSICAL- SHERIDAN 50.00
01/13  01/21/2013 1723 KSB HOSPITAL DRUG SCREEN- DEWEY 60.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1724 LAMENDOLA, JASON REIMBURSE JASON LEMENDOLA BLACKBERRY 30.00
01/43 01/21/2013 1725 LEAF LEASE DOCUMENTATION FEE A7740 COPIER 139.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1726 LEE COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 25.00
01/13  01/21/2013 1727 LINEN EXPRESS LAUNDRY 63.20
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD TUITION AND BOOK FOR CLASS @SVCC ENGLUND 564.32
0113 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD DEPT HEAD LUNCH 153.18
0113 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD ANNUAL DUES FOR IACP 120.00
01743 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD FINANCE- CYBER POWER 114.90
01/13  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD CITY ENGINEER CYBER POWER SYSTEM 114.90
0113 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD 1/2 COMMAND CYBER POWER 57.45
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD 1/2 COMMAND CYBER POWER 57.45
01/13  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD LUNCH MEETING 78.07
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD MACY'S- CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 159.94
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD MEALS FOR OFFICERS WHILE OUT OF TOWN 222.79
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD AIR TICKET FOR LEADERSHIP CONF. 317.96
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD REPAIRS 1994 INTERNATION ROLL OFF TRUCK 3,209.89
0113  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD OFFICE SUPPLIES 210.96
0113  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD CITY HALL- SUPPLIES 45.00
0113 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD I-PASS AUTO REPLENISH 40.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD CISCO IP PHONE 363.95
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD FUEL iN SQUAD 5 TO PICKUP MABAS TENT 138.90
0113  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD LODGING FOR TRAINING 100.28
0113 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD MEALS FOR OFFICERS WHILE OUT OF TOWN 18.63
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD TACTICAL EAR GADGETS 456.83
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD AMAZON-BATTERY'S 287.44
0113 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD WIRELESS ROUTER FOR OFFICE HOLIDAY MEALS 403.06
0113  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD STATION SUPPLIES 3283
0113  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD VOLUME CONTROLLERS 51.22
01/13  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD MAMA CIMINOS- THANKSGIVING SHIFT 130.25
0113  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD VERIZON PAYMENT 281.26
01713 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD JG UNIFORMS 132.23
01713  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD UPS . 1,063.99
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD FARM N FLEET- VACUUM, STEAM CLEANER, SWEEPER @PSB 420.08
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0113  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD VERIZON 41.23
0113 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD INSURANCE FORMS 21.24
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD MENARDS 187.28
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD WALMART-PURCHAS CARD 100.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD GARCO INC 61.75
01713 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD BLANK DVD'S 80.83
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD BASIL TREE- STAFF DINNER 369.15
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD TRAINING SUPPLIES 336.15
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD OFFICE DEPOT 138.23
01/13  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD PRINTERS ECT 2,247.05
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD COVER CAMERA, LODGING ADAMS TRIAL, MEALS, FREY INVE 787.99
0113 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD GASOLINE CHARGES 20.00
01713  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD STAMPS.COM 31.98
0113 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD MENARDS-VARIOUS TOOLS AND EQ. FOR TM 617.72
01713  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD MEAL DURING PROMTION MEETING 2265
01113  01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD ILLINOIS LIBRARY ASS. 25.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD SNYDERS 11.18
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD ALL SAFE CENTER- SHIPPING CHARGE 16.05
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD GASOLINE 45.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD GASOLINE 56.72
0113 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD CONTROL TACTICS COURSE 1,250.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1728 MASTERCARD DELL 1,821.87
0113 01/21/2013 1729 MECHANICAL INC- FREEPORT PSB- 1ST FLOOR T STATE 280.00
01713  01/21/2013 1729 MECHANICAL INC- FREEPORT CITY HALL- 2ND FLOOR HEAT 205.00
0113  01/21/2013 1730 MEDICAL PRODUCTS GROUP INC OXYGEN 35.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1730 MEDICAL PRODUCTS GROUP INC OXYGEN 26.25
0113  01/21/2013 1730 MEDICAL PRODUCTS GROUP INC OXYGEN 16.00
0113  01/21/2013 1730 MEDICAL PRODUCTS GROUP INC OXYGEN 43.75
01713  01/21/2013 1731 MILLIPORE CORP FILTER BASE AND TOP 719.92
01/13 01/21/2013 1732 MORSE, TROY REIMBURSE BLACKBERRY SERVICE 20.00
01713  01/21/2013 1733 MO-ST PLUMBING INSTALL FILTER @ PSB 886.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1734 MTCO PAGER 16.20
01/13 01/21/2013 1735 NATIONAL TACTICAL OFFICER ASS NTOA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL-WOLFLEY 40.00
01/13  01/21/2013 1736 NORTHWEST IL LAW ENFORCEMENT MEMBERSHIP DUES 150.00
01713  01/21/2013 1737 OFFICE DEPOT K CUPS 12.99
0113  01/21/2013 1737 OFFICE DEPOT K CUPS 15.29

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF DIXON

Check Register - Board Report
Check Issue Dates: 1/8/2013 - 1/21/2013

Page: 7
Jan 17, 2013 04:41PM

GL~ Check Check Description Check
Period Issue Date Number Payee Amount
01/13 01/21/2013 1738 OFFICEMAX INCORPORATED PRINTER PAPER 83.97
0113 01/21/2013 1739 OMNI-SITE ANNUAL WIRELESS LIFT STATION ALARM FEE 1,932.00
01/13  01/21/2013 1740 ORKIN PEST CONTROL PEST CONTROL 73.43
01/13  01/21/2013 1741 PDC LABORATORIES SAMPLE TESTING FOR NPDES PERMIT 187.09
01713  01/21/2013 1741 PDC LABORATORIES SAMPLE TESTING FOR NPDES PERMIT 626.97
01/13 01/21/2013 1741 PDC LABORATORIES SAMPLE TESTING FOR NPDES PERMIT 297.33
01/13  01/21/2013 1742 PHILLIPS 66-CONOCO 76 GASOLINE CHARGES 181.38
0113  01/21/2013 1743 PRECISION AUTOMOTIVE DUMP TRUCK REPAIRS 263.26
0113  01/21/2013 1743 PRECISION AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR REAR BRAKES, OIL. CHANGE 43494
0113 01/21/2013 1743 PRECISION AUTOMOTIVE MOUNT BALANCE 2 TIRES 48.75
0113 01/21/2013 1743 PRECISION AUTOMOTIVE IMPALA REPAIRS 92.75
0113  01/21/2013 1744 QUALITY READY MIX CONCRETE INC  ROAD REPAIR 72.75
0113  01/21/2013 1745 QUILL CORPORATION HP PRINT CARTRIDGE 285.98
0113  01/21/2013 1746 RAYNOR DOOR AUTHORITY REPAIR SOUTH SIDE GARAGE DOOR @PSB 190.00
0113  01/21/2013 1747 RENNER QUARRIES LTD. ROAD ROCK 275.79
0113  01/21/2013 1748 RUSS' AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE & TOW MOUNT & BALANCE TIRES 25.00
0113  01/21/2013 1748 RUSS' AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE & TOW MOUNT & BALANCE TIRES 25.00
01713  01/21/2013 1749 SAUK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE = PARAMEDIC TUITION @SVCC -WAGNER 908.50
0113  01/21/2013 1750 SAUK VALLEY MEDIA EXPLORER PAGE 330.00
0113 01/21/2013 1751 SBM STERLING BUSINESS CENTER COPY COUNT CHARGE 113.96
0113  01/21/2013 1751 SBM STERLING BUSINESS CENTER MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR COPIER 46.00
01713 01/21/2013 1751 SBM STERLING BUSINESS CENTER MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR COPIER 65.05
0113 01/21/2013 1751 SBM STERLING BUSINESS CENTER EQUIPMENT EXPENSE 216.26
0113 01/21/2013 1751 SBM STERLING BUSINESS CENTER MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR COPIER 76.00
01713 01/21/2013 1752 SHOPKO STORES INC DISH SOAP 14.94
01743 01/21/2013 1752 SHOPKO STORES INC DISH DETERGENT 17.94
01/13 01/21/2013 1753 SLIM-N-HANK'S TOW TO THE IMPOUND 100.00
0113  01/21/2013 1754 STATELINE TECHNOLOGIES TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 292.50
0113  01/21/2013 1755 STERLING CODIFIERS HOST FEE- CODE ON INTERNET 500.00
01/13 01/21/2013 1756 STERLING NAPA AUTO PARTS PARTS AND SUPPLIES 310.92
0113 01/21/2013 1756 STERLING NAPA AUTO PARTS PARTS AND SUPPLIES 249
01713 01/21/2013 17566 STERLING NAPA AUTO PARTS PARTS AND SUPPLIES 47.04
01713  01/21/2013 1757 TAPCO SIGN BLANKS 153.83
01/13 01/21/2013 1758 THE CAD ZONE INC. SOFTWARE UPGRADE 797.00
0113  01/21/2013 1759 THE FRAMEWORKS PROCLAMATION 77.25
01113 01/21/2013 1760 THE NEXT PICTURE SHOW ARTS 4 ARTS SAKE 250.00
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01713 01/21/2013 1760 THE NEXT PICTURE SHOW ILLINOIS WATERCOLOR SOCIETY NATIONAL SHOW SPONSOR 250.00
01713 01/21/2013 1760 THE NEXT PICTURE SHOW NORTHWEST QUARTERLY ADVERTISING 250.00
01713 01/21/2013 1761 THOMSON WEST RENEWAL FOR QUINLAN PD DISCIPLINARY BULLETIN 221.04
01113 01/21/2013 1762 TOTAL WATER TREATMENT SYSTEM DI SERVICE TANKS 78.92
01/13 01/21/2013 1763 TRITTENHAUS VISITORS GUIDE 290.00
0113 01/21/2013 1764 UNIFORM DEN INC CLASS A UNIFORMS 85.90
01/13 01/21/2013 1764 UNIFORM DEN INC CLASS A UNIFORMS 60.46
01/13 01/21/2013 1764 UNIFORM DEN INC UNIFORMS FOR NEW HIRE 763.46
0113  01/21/2013 1764 UNIFORM DEN INC UNIFORMS FOR NEW HIRE 531.66
0113 01/21/2013 1765 USA BLUEBOOK SORBENT SOCKS 4488
0113 01/21/2013 1765 USA BLUEBOOK OIL SORBENT ROLL 136.95
01/13  01/21/2013 1766 VERIZON WIRELESS FIRE DEPT#880295372 237.42
0113 01/21/2013 1766 VERIZON WIRELESS POLICE CELLULAR #880296741 296.73
0113 01/21/2013 1766 VERIZON WIRELESS POLICE CELLULAR #880296741 319.09
0113 01/21/2013 1767 WARD MURRAY PACE & JOHNSON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED 596.00
0113 01/21/2013 1767 WARD MURRAY PACE & JOHNSON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED 1,259.65
0113 01/21/2013 1768 WHELAN, CLAY LIFE INS PREMIUM WITHHELD IN ERROR 345.30
01713  01/21/2013 1769 WILLETT HOFMANN & ASSOC INC FARGO CREEK DAM INSPECTION 184.35
01713 01/21/2013 1770 WIPFLILLP PHASE 2 INVESTIGATION 4,500.00
0113 01/21/2013 1771  XEROX CORPORATION PUBLIC COIN COPIER 180.99
01/13 01/21/2013 1771 XEROX CORPORATION OFFICE COPIER 296.22
01713 01/21/2013 1772 YOUNGREN'S REFRIGERATION ICE MACHINE 181.00
Grand Totals: 88,724.39
Dated:
Approved:

Commissioner

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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Wednesday, January 16, 2013 9:19:04 AM CT #7«A

Subject: Fwd: Dixon Tourism Council Minutes for January (Revised)

Date:

Tuesday, January 15, 2013 5:37:03 PM CT

From: Jeff Kuhn

To:

Colleen Brechon, Dixon Welcome Center, crawfordinn@grics.net, Vicky Turner, Jeff Kuhn, Kathe
Swanson, setchell@gallatinriver.net, donann@grics.net, martrul@aol.com, Diane Bausman,
Mayor Burke, ljsantos@yahoo.com, alcece@comcast.net

Begin forwarded message:

(A few additions were made. A slight change is made in the Lincoln Visitors information.)

DIXON TOURISM COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES

January 14, 2013

Dixon Welcome Center

Present: Colleen Brechon, Judy McCartney, Lyn Milano, Vicky Turner-Pence, Jeanne Kuhn, Karen
Setchell, Diane Bausman, Al Duncan, Ann Lewis, Mayor Jim Burke (City of Dixon-Tourism Co. liason)
Intended Board Members: Betty Snitchler, Becky Reilly

Excused: Laura Santos, Marilyn Trulock

Visitors: Josh Albrecht {Main Street), Paul Miller (Riverfront Commission), Stan Rolzen

The Meeting began at 5:30. Colleen introduced our new president, Vicky Thrner-Pence, who then
proceeded with the meeting. Thanks and tributes to Colleen's dedication and leadership for the
past many years was given by Vicky and Mayor Burke.
